
BEG NE COR OF SE1/4 OF NW1/4, RU
355 FT, N 664.44 FT, E 344.69 FT

BEDENBAUGH MICHAEL B/BEDENBAUGH CHRISTINA
417 NW CHIMERA GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055
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000050136 Roof Replacement 10,000 09/09/2025

20433 SFR 510 02/19/2003

2005HX Base Yr

417 NW CHIMERA GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 2. 2. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,818 107.7300 120.66 460,680 2004 2004 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2005 Heated Area: 3036

BAS 1,543 100 1,543 147,081

FGR 707 55 389 37,080

FOP 196 30 59 5,624

FSP 284 40 114 10,866

FUS 1,493 100 1,493 142,315

UUS 439 50 220 20,971

4,662 3,818 363,937

BAS= W1 FSP= N8 W40 S8 E18 N2  R2 U2  E6  D2 R2  S2 E12$ W12
N2 L2 U2  W6  D2 L2  S2 W18 S33 FOP= S8 E27 N6 W10 N2 W17$
E17 S2 E10 S4 E2 S1 E10 N1 E2 N10 FGR= E3 S1 E22 N30 W25 S16
E4 S10 W4 S3$ N3 E4 N10 W4 N16$ PTR= N40 FUS= N17 UUS= E10 S8
E8 N8 E7 N15 W25 S15$ N22 W13 N2  L2 U2  W6  D2 L2  S2 W18
S33 E17 S2 E10 S4 E14$ S40$.
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1 0170 FPLC 2STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,750.00 2,750.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 2,750

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 30 30 900.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,800

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,600

6,150

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.21 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 57,310


